T N 60m tokkejooks 60,0/7,00 Finaal

Koht

10

11

12

Nr

47

281

220

157

291

219

59

269

26

236

190

280

Voistleja
Ellen Ingrid AADAMSOO
Naomi TOOMENURM
Kadi-Ly KIISMAN
Loviisa-Maariel INT
Ellen KOBIN
Marta-Mia PLOOMIPUU
Lizetta SEMELJOVA
Marili PAIMRE
Mariliis TIITS
Marleen HAUSENBERG
Laura TOEMETS

Kertrud KONI

Siinniaeg
13.01.2008
20.02.2008
08.11.2008
16.07.2008
12.06.2008
17.06.2008
09.06.2008
17.05.2008
15.01.2008

02.12.2008

12.02.2008

Klubi

TIn. Prantsuse Litseum
IND Parnu Vanalinna PK
Ulenurme G

Tartu Tamme K

IND Pelgulinna Gimnaasium

Ulenurme G
Valga PK
Kuressaare G
Kuusalu KK
Tartu Kivilinna K
Rakvere RG

IND Paikuse PK

Tulemus
9,36
9,70
10,12
10,17
10,20
10,39
10,27
10,30
10,31
10,41
10,57

10,59

Jooks



